Kusk

Andreas Lévdal

Isac Lindberg

Ludwig Wickman

Carl Philip Lindblom
Lukas L Svedlund

Zeb Jonasson

Joseph Ruocco Taavela
David Grundmann
Robin Andersson
Isabell Eriksson

Lovisa Gustafsson Dahlb
Emma Smedeby

Reserver
Alice Engstrom
Ida Riesterer

TOTALT

76
63
55
54
40
33
26
26
25
25
25
24

21
20

17-feb

15
25

31-mars

8
3

25

10

10-apr
3
15

10

25

05-maj

25

15

02-juni

2

25

15
10

06-juli
25
3

10

15-juli

10

15

25

17-aug
25



25-aug 29-sep
10
25
3

25

27-okt

25
15



